Yeppoon Friday 25 May, 2018 74

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OPEN
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05

Let Me Say This(James Rundle)
Toxophily(Shane Sigvart)
Deconstructed(Tom Button)
No Effort Needed(Zoe Hohn)
Heartbreak Harry(Tom Button)

2 Class 2
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06

NATURE'S WAY(Kevin Hansen)
Crown Me Lucky(Ryan Ibbotson)
Better Be Cautious(Zoe Hohn)
She's On Point(Ryan Ibbotson)
Hayyler's Fell(Allen Albert)
Capella Girl(Allan O'Sullivan)

3 Maiden
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05

Moskogee(Rob Bowen)
Flash Nino(Susan Bowes)
Replacement(Lyle Rowe)
Fortyshort(Zoe Hohn)
Katandra(Laurie Clem)

4 Two-Years-Old
900 metres $0

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Red Smoke(Phillip Pengelly)
Brow Rowel(Lyle Rowe)
Taraki(Graeme Green)

Child Support(Phillip Pengelly)
Seein' Things(Darryl Johnston)
Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)
Ourband(Clinton Garland)

09:00AM
1 0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

u b~ WwN

09:10AM

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

o Ul AW N

09:20AM

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

u b~ W N

09:30AM

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

N o b wWwN




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




