## Yeppoon Friday 25 May, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	OPEN					
	900 metres		<b>\$0</b>	09:00AM		
	01	Let Me Say This(James Rur	idle)	1	0.0	
	02	Toxophily(Shane Sigvart)		2	0.0	
	03	Deconstructed(Tom Button	)	3	0.0	
	04	No Effort Needed(Zoe Hohr	1)	4	0.0	
	05	Heartbreak Harry(Tom Butt	on)	5	0.0	
2	2 Class 2					
	900 metres \$0			09:10AM		
	01	NATURE'S WAY(Kevin Hans	en)	1	0.0	
	02	Crown Me Lucky(Ryan Ibbo	tson)	2	0.0	
	03	Better Be Cautious(Zoe Hoh	nn)	3	0.0	
	04	She's On Point(Ryan Ibbots	on)	4	0.0	
	05	Hayyler's Fell(Allen Albert)		5	0.0	
	06	Capella Girl(Allan O'Sullivan	)	6	0.0	
3	3 Maiden					
	900	900 metres \$0		09:20AM		
	01	Moskogee(Rob Bowen)		1	0.0	
	02	Flash Nino(Susan Bowes)		2	0.0	
	03	Replacement(Lyle Rowe)		3	0.0	
	04	Fortyshort(Zoe Hohn)		4	0.0	
	05	Katandra(Laurie Clem)		5	0.0	
4	4 Two-Years-Old					
	900 metres		\$0	09:30AM		
	01	Red Smoke(Phillip Pengelly	)	1	0.0	
	02	Brow Rowel(Lyle Rowe)		2	0.0	
	03	Taraki(Graeme Green)		3	0.0	
	04	Child Support(Phillip Penge	lly)	4	0.0	
	05	Seein' Things(Darryl Johnst	on)	5	0.0	
	06	Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)		6	0.0	
	07	Ourband(Clinton Garland)		7	0.0	

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.